Georgia Southern University Georgia Southern Commons

Armstrong Faculty Senate Agenda

Armstrong Faculty Senate

4-3-2017

April 3, 2017 Armstrong Faculty Senate Agenda

Armstrong State University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/armstrong-fs-agenda

Recommended Citation

Armstrong State University, "April 3, 2017 Armstrong Faculty Senate Agenda" (2017). Armstrong Faculty Senate Agenda. 3. https://digitalcommons.georgiasouthern.edu/armstrong-fs-agenda/3

This agenda is brought to you for free and open access by the Armstrong Faculty Senate at Georgia Southern Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Armstrong Faculty Senate Agenda by an authorized administrator of Georgia Southern Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@georgiasouthern.edu.

Armstrong State University Faculty Senate Meeting: Special Session Agenda of April 3, 2017 Student Union, Ballroom A, 3:00 p.m.

- I. Mission Statement for Consolidated Georgia Southern University
- II. Committees of the Senate
- III. Electronic Approval during Summer and Beyond